TEXAS ORTHOPAEDIC ADMINISTRATORS ASSOCIATION

8:00

8:45

9:00

9:45

10:30

10:45

(“T-BONES”)

Fall 2001 Meeting

Friday, October 26, 2001

AGENDA

Registration/Continental Breakfast
Organizational Meeting: Discussion of Relevant Issues

Physician Issues

Julian Rivera

Attorney at Law

Brown and McCarroll, Austin

Analysis of Proposed TWCC Fee Schedule
Donna Kinney

Manager Research & Regulatory Affairs
Texas Medical Association

Break

Workers Compensation and the ROC

Scott Mclnally

Executive Director

Research & Oversight Counsel (ROC) on Workers’ Compensation

11:30 Prompt Pay

Audrey Seldon

Provider Ombudsman, Senior Associate Commissioner,
Consumer Protection
Texas Department of Insurance

12:15 Lunch

1:15 Medical Practice Development

Len Wright
Health Care Consultant
The Practice Advisory Group, Houston

2:15 Closing Comments

2:30 Adjournment



