TEXAS ORTHOPAEDIC ADMINISTRATORS ASSOCIATION

(*"T-BONES"*)

Fall 2001 Meeting

Friday, October 26, 2001

AGENDA

8:00	Registration/Continental Breakfast
8:45	Organizational Meeting: Discussion of Relevant Issues
9:00	Physician Issues Julian Rivera Attorney at Law Brown and McCarroll, Austin
9:45	Analysis of Proposed TWCC Fee Schedule Donna Kinney Manager Research & Regulatory Affairs Texas Medical Association
10:30	Break
10:45	Workers Compensation and the ROC Scott McInally Executive Director Research & Oversight Counsel (ROC) on Workers' Compensation
11:30 Pr	ompt Pay
	Audrey Seldon Provider Ombudsman, Senior Associate Commissioner, Consumer Protection Texas Department of Insurance
12:15 Lu	unch
1:15 Medical Practice Development	

Len Wright Health Care Consultant The Practice Advisory Group, Houston

2:15 Closing Comments

2:30 Adjournment